Measuring modules CPX-CMIX
TOC Bookmark
Measuring modules CPX-CMIX
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

– Connecting cable NEBC-A1W3 For connecting the sensor interface CASM and potentiometer TLF nebc
[4] Connecting cable NEBP-M16W6 For connecting the measuring module CPX-CMIX and displacement encoder MME 8
Type codes
Peripherals overview
001 Series
CPX-CMIX Measuring module for electrical terminal
002 Function module
M1 Measuring unit
003 Axes
1 One
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/10
Measuring modules CPX-CMIX
Data sheet
The measuring module CPX-CMIX is
intended exclusively for use in valve
terminals CPX.
General technical data
Operating voltage
Operating voltage range [V DC] 18 ... 30
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24
Current consumption at nominal operating voltage [mA] 80
Short circuit protection Yes
Power failure buffering [ms] 10
Number of axis strings 1
Axes per string 1
Length of connecting cable to axis [m] š 30
Max. number of modules 9
Display 7-segment display
Assigned addresses Outputs [bit] 6x8
Inputs [bit] 6x8
Diagnostics Channel and module-oriented
Via local 7-segment display
Undervoltage of modules
Undervoltage of measuring system
Status indication Power load
Error
Control interface
Data CAN bus with Festo protocol
Digital
Electrical connection 5-pin
M9
Socket
Materials: housing Reinforced PA
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
PWIS conformity VDMA24364-B2-L
Product weight [g] 140
Dimensions Length [mm] 107
Width [mm] 50
Height [mm] 55
Data sheet
Technical data
72023/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Measuring modules CPX-CMIX
Data sheet
Operating and environmental conditions
Ambient temperature [°C] –5 ... +50
Storage temperature [°C] –20 ... +70
Relative humidity [%] 5 ... 95, non-condensing
Degree of protection to IEC 60529 IP65
Connection and display components
1
4
2
3
[1] 3-digit display
[2] Control interface
[3] Status LEDs
[4] Inscription labels
Pin allocation – Control interface
Pin Signal Designation
1 +24 V Nominal operating voltage
2 +24 V Load voltage
3 0 V Ground